
TIME

10:30-13:30

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30

TIME

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 13:00

13:00 - 14:30

15:00

15:30

19:00

TIME

10:00-11:00

11:00 -12:00

12:00 -13:00

13:00 -14:00

14:00

TIME

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 12:00

12:00 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:30

13:30 - 14:30

TIME

10.30-12:00

11:45-12:30 

12:30-13.30

13:30

Cultural Trip 

Session: KA131, KA171, KA2 Mobilities - Experience of Yeditepe University

Welcome Dinner 

* This is the draft program. The detailed program will be shared with the acceptant participants. * Participation for the trips are optional. * 

Dependent on the activity, the fee can be charged. 

Lunch 

FOURTH DAY (13.07.2023)

Workshop : Erasmus Mundus Project

Shuttles for Visit

Departures 

Workshop : Organizing a Staff Week 

Cultural Trip

FIFTH DAY (14.07.2023)

Presentation of Certificates

Lunch

Yeditepe University 

ERASMUS+ STAFF WEEK 2023 (10-14.07.2023)

FIRST DAY (10.07.2023)

Registration  - Offerings (Tea, Coffee...etc.) 

Introduction of  Yeditepe University  and The Staff Week

Yeditepe University Campus Tour 

Lunch 

Introduction of Participants/ Networking - Group Building Activity

Presentation of Participants' Institutions (5-10 mins. each)

Shuttles for Visit

Cultural Trip

Sessions : Sustainability, Accesibility

 Lunch

Cultural Trip 

THIRD DAY (12.07.2023)

SECOND DAY (11.07.2023)

Welcoming Speeches 

Lunch

Session : Digitalization, Artificial Intelligence

Shuttles for Visit

Workshop : Internationalization of Higher Education 

Presentation of Groups : Internationalization of Higher Education 

Shuttles for Visit


