

Yeditepe University ERASMUS+ STAFF WEEK 2023 (10-14.07.2023)



TIME	FIRST DAY (10.07.2023)
10:30-13:30	Registration - Offerings (Tea, Coffeeetc.)
11:00-12:00	Yeditepe University Campus Tour
12:00-13:30	Lunch
13:30-13:45	Introduction of Yeditepe University and The Staff Week
13:45-14:15	Introduction of Participants/ Networking - Group Building Activity
14:15-14:30	Presentation of Participants' Institutions (5-10 mins. each)
14:30-15:30	Shuttles for Visit
15:30	Cultural Trip

TIME	SECOND DAY (11.07.2023)
10:00 - 10:30	Welcoming Speeches
10:30 - 12:00	Workshop : Internationalization of Higher Education
12:00 - 13:00	Lunch
13:00 - 14:30	Presentation of Groups : Internationalization of Higher Education
15:00	Shuttles for Visit
15:30	Cultural Trip
19:00	Welcome Dinner

TIME	THIRD DAY (12.07.2023)			
10:00-11:00	Sessions : Sustainability, Accesibility			
11:00 -12:00	Session : Digitalization, Artificial Intelligence			
12:00 -13:00	Lunch			
13:00 -14:00	Shuttles for Visit			
14:00	Cultural Trip			
TIME	FOURTH DAY (13.07.2023)			
10:00 - 11:00	Session: KA131, KA171, KA2 Mobilities - Experience of Yeditepe University			
11:00 - 12:00	Workshop : Erasmus Mundus Project			
12:00 - 13:30	Lunch			
13:30 - 14:30	Shuttles for Visit			
13:30 - 14:30	Cultural Trip			

TIME	FIFTH DAY (14.07.2023)	
10.30-12:00	Workshop : Organizing a Staff Week	
11:45-12:30	Presentation of Certificates	
12:30-13.30	Lunch	
13:30	Departures	
* This is the draft program. The detailed program will be shared with the acceptant participants. * Participation for the trips are optional. *		
Dependent on the activity, the fee can be charged.		